Microchip Technology - AT90LS2343-4SC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

the device is shipped from Atmel. In AT90LS2343-4xx  and AT90S2343-10xx, the default MCU clock source is the clock
input pin (RCEN fuse is unprogrammed). The fuse settings can be changed by high voltage serial programming.
Ordering Information
Power Supply Speed (MHz) Ordering Code Package Operation Range
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS2323-4PC
AT90LS2323-4SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS2323-4PI
AT90LS2323-4SI
8P3
8S2
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 10 AT90S2323-10PC
AT90S2323-10SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90S2323-10PI
AT90S2323-10SI
8P3
8S2
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
2.7 - 6.0V 1 AT90LS2343-1PC
AT90LS2343-1SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS2343-1PI
AT90LS2343-1SI
8P3
8S2
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS2343-4PC
AT90LS2343-4SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS2343-4PI
AT90LS2343-4SI
8P3
8S2
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 10 AT90S2343-10PC
AT90S2343-10SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial